
Seriestemne tysdag 27. august 2013 
Ostereidet idrettsbane 
Arr.: Eikanger IL 
 
60m gutar 
2005 Alfred Dyrkolbotn, Eikanger IL 12,5 
2005 Olai Nygård Hølleland, Eikanger IL 12,4 
2005 Kristian Eknes, Eikanger IL 13,2 
2005 Daniel Guldbrandsøy, Eikanger IL 12,6 
2005 Tobias Øvretveit, Eikanger IL 11,7 
    
2002 Daniel Bjørge, Eikanger IL 11,6 
2002 Sølve Thunes Agdal, Eikanger IL 11,0 
 
60m jenter  
2005 Sylvelin Bækken Toft, Eikanger IL 12,7 
2005 Hedda Kvammen, Eikanger IL 13,8 
2005 Julie Duesund Hosøy, Eikanger IL 14,2 
2005 Oline Hindenes Myklebust, Eikanger IL 11,9 
2005 Maren Bjørge, Eikanger IL 14,5 
    
2004 Cassandra Hauge Elvik, Eikanger IL 15,5 
2004 Sofie Jordal, Eikanger IL 12,7 
2004 Nora Giskegjerde, Eikanger IL 11,1 
2004 Anna Bjørge Revheim, Eikanger IL 11,3 
2004 Ragnhild Nyhammer, Eikanger IL 11,7 
    
2003 Signe B. Finseth, Eikanger IL 12,2 
2003 Helene Stemland, Eikanger IL 12,8 
    
2002 Sigrid Nyhammer, Eikanger IL 10,4 
2002 Hannah Cecile Vervik, Eikanger IL 11,1 
2002 Malene Skår, Eikanger IL 11,8 
2002 Emilie Nedreås, Eikanger IL 11,2 
2002 Linn Eknes, Eikanger IL 14,1 
 
Lengde gutar 
2005 Alfred Dyrkolbotn, Eikanger IL 2,15 
2005 Olai Nygård Hølleland, Eikanger IL 1,57 
2005 Kristian Eknes, Eikanger IL 1,76 
2005 Daniel Guldbrandsøy, Eikanger IL 2,05 
2005 Tobias Øvretveit, Eikanger IL 2,18 
     
2002 Daniel Bjørge, Eikanger IL 2,34 
2002 Sølve Thunes Agdal, Eikanger IL 2,89 
 
Lengde jenter   
2005 Sylvelin Bækken Toft, Eikanger IL 1,86 
2005 Hedda Kvammen, Eikanger IL 1,90 
2005 Julie Duesund Hosøy, Eikanger IL 1,71 
2005 Oline Hindenes Myklebust, Eikanger IL 2,30 
2005 Maren Bjørge, Eikanger IL 1,75 
     
2004 Cassandra Hauge Elvik, Eikanger IL 1,51 
2004 Sofie Jordal, Eikanger IL 1,95 
2004 Nora Giskegjerde, Eikanger IL 2,19 
2004 Anna Bjørge Revheim, Eikanger IL 2,03 
2004 Ragnhild Nyhammer, Eikanger IL 1,90 
     
2003 Signe B. Finseth, Eikanger IL 1,92 
2003 Helene Stemland, Eikanger IL 1,73 
     
2002 Sigrid Nyhammer, Eikanger IL 2,91 
2002 Hannah Cecile Vervik, Eikanger IL 2,46 
2002 Malene Skår, Eikanger IL 2,27 
2002 Emilie Nedreås, Eikanger IL 2,48 
2002 Linn Eknes, Eikanger IL 2,01 
  
Menn veteran 35-39 år: 
Lengde: 
Geir Andre Bjørsvik (76), Eikanger IL  4,74 

Tresteg: 
Geir Andre Bjørsvik (76), Eikanger IL  10,36 
 
Menn veteran 50-54 år: 
800m 
Arvid Hauge (60), Eikanger IL 2.30,5 
 
3 000 m 
Arvid Hauge (60), Eikanger IL 11.34,5 
(Passeringstid 2000m 7.42,9) 
 
Menn veteran 60-64 år: 
Diskos 1,0 kg: 
Stanley Hauge (52), Eikanger IL 32,55 
 
Kule 7,257: 
Stanley Hauge (52), Eikanger IL 8,18 
 
Kule 5,0: 
Stanley Hauge (52), Eikanger IL 9,62 
 
Sleggja 5,0: 
Stanley Hauge (52), Eikanger IL 32,44 
 


